738

8/13/17
8/13/17
8/17/17
8/17/17
8/22/17
9/9/17
9/11/17
9/11/17
9/12/17
9/12/17

SEPTEMBER REMEMBRANCE REPORT

Sherry White

Kathy James

PJ Johnson

PJ Johnson

Shirley Wilhoite

Carol Wiard

Sharon Edwards

Tingles Florist

Flowers for Carol Wiard
Send flowers to S. Wilhoite

$15.00

sympathy card

thinking of you card (B. Hedges daug)
Flowers (hip replace)

get well card

get well card

get well card

get well card

PJ's flowers

flowers

flowers

$628.60



