SEPTEMBER REMEMBRANCE REPORT

	8/13/17	Sherry White		sympathy card	
	8/13/17	Kathy James		thinking of you card (B. Hedges daug)	ı
	8/17/17	PJ Johnson		Flowers (hip replace)	
	8/17/17	PJ Johnson		get well card	
	8/22/17	Shirley Wilhoite		get well card	
	9/9/17	Carol Wiard		get well card	
	9/11/17	Sharon Edwards		get well card	
738	9/11/17	Tingles Florist	\$15.00	PJ's flowers	\$628.60
	9/12/17	Flowers for Carol Wiard		flowers	
	9/12/17	Send flowers to S. Wilhoite		flowers	